
 

OLG 

Naturfreunde Linz 
 

 

Ergebnisliste 

Ländervergleichskampf 

Oberösterreich – Niederbayern – Südböhmen 

Wertung:  230 : 63 : 144 

Sonnberg, 28. August 2011 

Durchführung: Naturfreunde Linz 

Bahnleger: Alois Mair 
 
 

H 19-  (15)                   9.2 km  150 Hm   19 P       

 1  KÖRNER Ralph                  OLV Landshut                    58:43  
 2  BERGER Xander                 NF Linz                         61:16  
 3  TERINGL Radek                 OB C. Budejovice                71:03  
 4  JANOSIK Radek                 OB C. Budejovice                74:15  
 5  KRISCHAN Klaus                NF Linz                         75:16  
 6  KLIMES Petr                   Sokol Kremze                    76:36  
 7  PELC Vaclav                   CZ Strakonice                   77:33  
 8  OBERMÜLLER Markus             NF Linz                         79:21  
 9  OBERMÜLLER Thomas             NF Linz                         81:59  
10  SCHMETZKE Sebastian           DJK Adler 07 Bottrop            83:00  
11  VEBR Jiri                     Kotnov Tabor                    85:55  
12  GSCHÖPF Brie                  WAT                             85:57  
13  WIBMER Andreas                OLT Transdanubien               98:16  
14  OBERNBERGER Michael           NF Linz                        103:42  
15  PÜHRINGER Dominik             NF Linz                        113:06  
 
 
 
D 19-  (4)                    6.0 km  105 Hm   16 P       

 1  GITTMAIER Doris               HSV Ried                        65:14  
 2  BERGER Gislind                NF Linz                         67:35  
 3  PELCOVA Pavla                 CZ Strakonice                   68:36  
 
    DULOVCOVA Marie               Sokol Kremze                   Fehlst  
 
 
 
H-14  (5)                     2.7 km  70 Hm   9 P         

 1  ASH Adam                      OC C. Budejovice                36:41  
 2  SCHMID Florian                HSV Ried                        40:23  
 3  SCHMID Thomas                 HSV Ried                        44:28  
 4  KUGLER Tobias                 NF Linz                         52:37  
 
    HORAK Petr                    SKI Lenora                     Fehlst  
 
 
 
H 15-18  (5)                  6.6 km  80 Hm   15 P        

 1  KUGLER Simon                  NF Linz                         43:50  
 2  FALK Stefan                   NF Linz                         51:44  
 3  HULEC Filip                   SKP C. Budejovice               57:14  
 4  MAIR Severin                  NF Linz                         62:37  
 5  BOUCEK Jakub                  OC C. Budejovice                89:00 

    PRINC Matej                   Technik C. Budejovice          Fehlst  
 



H 35-  (11)                   9.2 km  150 Hm   19 P       

 1  ZÖBL Gottfried                HSV Ried                        68:55  
 2  HEJZLAR Josef                 OB C. Budejovice                71:46  
 3  KUGLER Johann                 NF Linz                         73:06  
 4  VOGL Roland                   SV Mietraching                  74:50  
 5  SEVCIK Marek                  SKP C. Budejovice               75:24  
 6  HLOSTA Thomas                 NF Wien                         78:39  
 7  SCHMID Michael                HSV Ried                        85:24  
 8  PRINC David                   Technik C. Budejovice           87:55  
 9  PISTA Roman                   SKI Lenora                      91:31  
10  FALK Martin                   NF Linz                         95:00  
11  PICKA Jan                     PVP Praha                      123:33  
 
 
 
H 45-  (16)                   6.6 km  80 Hm   15 P        

 1  KÖCK Erwin                    HSV Wr. Neustadt                56:23  
 2  ZÖLDE Norbert                 OLV Landshut                    63:44  
 3  ESCHLBÖCK Rainer              NF Linz                         65:16  
 4  GRILL Michael                 NF Wien                         65:34  
 5  TILLING Giles                 NF Linz                         65:44  
 6  GURKA Jiri                    ASKÖ Henndorf                   66:44  
 7  LIEBL Siegfried               TV Osterhofen                   67:39  
 8  PÜHRINGER Dieter              NF Linz                         75:53  
 9  BLABLA Zdenek sen.            SKP C. Budejovice               76:06  
10  LÄNG Walter                   HSV Ried                        77:42  
11  BILLER Georg                  WSV Bernried                    81:47  
12  GRUBER Rudi                   NF Linz                         88:43  
13  RÖßLER Udo                    OLA TSV Deggendorf              90:16  
14  DENEMAREK Oldrich             0 Brno                         102:05  
15  ASH Chris                     OC C. Budejovice               111:00  
16  PSENICKA Miroslav             Technik C. Budejovice          113:28  
 
 
 
H 55-  (9)                    5.6 km  80 Hm   12 P        

 1  HONES Josef                   HSV Ried                        42:28  
 2  GITTMAIER Georg sen.          HSV Ried                        49:08  
 3  ZIEGERHOFER Othmar            NF Linz                         56:57  
 4  KÜMPFBECK Josef               TV Osterhofen                   68:48  
 5  AUER Kurt                     NF Linz                         72:02  
 6  RYCHTECKY Josef               OB C. Budejovice                74:03  
 7  KRAMOLIS Jan                  0 Praha                         77:02  
 8  KRENEK Ales                   OB C. Budejovice                81:22  
 9  KRAUSMANN Walter              HSV Ried                        81:48  
 
 
 
H 65-  (9)                    5.6 km  80 Hm   12 P        

 1  GLECHNER Albert               HSV Ried                        64:37  
 2  FIERLINGER Adi                NF Linz                         70:54  
 3  GRUNDEL Ivan                  SOS J. Hradec                   71:25  
 4  BOUCEK Vaclav sen.            OC C. Budejovice                72:10  
 5  GAISBAUER Herbert             HSV Ried                        75:06  
 6  LORENZ Rudolf                 OLA TSV Deggendorf              85:54  
 7  KLOPF Franz                   NF Steiermark                  103:07  
 8  STINDL Vladislav              Sokol Kremze                   108:53  
 
    PICH Josef                    CZ Strakonice                  Fehlst  
 
 
 
D-14  (3)                     2.7 km  70 Hm   9 P         

 1  FALK Sandra                   NF Linz                         39:54  
 2  KLIMESOVA Sarlota             Sokol Kremze                    43:03  
 3  GRUSZKA Cora                  NF Linz                         45:48  



D 15-18  (3)                  4.6 km  65 Hm   12 P        

 1  ZEMANOVA Aneta                SKI Lenora                      55:27  
 2  WIMMER Doris                  NF Linz                         56:21  
 3  KUGLER Sabine                 NF Linz                         74:29  
 
 
 
D 35-  (7)                    6.0 km  105 Hm   16 P       

 1  LIEBL Gertrud                 TV Osterhofen                   66:28  
 2  VOGL Karin                    SV Mietraching                  68:33  
 3  TICHY Jana                    Tolar J. Hradec                 78:14  
 4  ESCHLBÖCK Gudrun              NF Linz                         79:15  
 5  PERINKOVA Irena               0 Brno                          88:06  
 6  GUSENBAUER Petra              NF Linz                         88:24  
 7  PETER Elke                    NF Linz                         89:19  
 
 
 
D 45-  (8)                    4.6 km  65 Hm   12 P        

 1  HEJZLAROVA Vladimira          OB C. Budejovice                54:08  
 2  BREMOVA Hilda                 SKI Lenora                      58:22  
 3  TROUPOVA Vladena              Sokol Kremze                    58:36  
 4  RODER Ulrike                  HSV Ried                        60:54  
 5  ZIEGERHOFER Anneliese         NF Linz                         62:14  
 6  KOVARIEKOVA Darja             Sokol Kremze                    62:22  
 7  LÄNG Eva                      HSV Ried                        67:38  
 8  HANOUSEK Maria                NF Linz                         87:40  
 
 
 
Offen  (3)                    2.8 km  50 Hm   9 P         

 1  BOUCKOVA Ludmila              OC C. Budejovice                53:38  
 2  JONACKOVA Zuzana              OLT Transdanubien               65:49  
 
    HAIDER Anna                   HSV Ried                       Fehlst  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 KÖRNER Ralph OLV Landshut D H 19-  10  
2 BERGER Xander NF Linz OÖ H 19- 8   
3 TERINGL Radek OB C. Budejovice CZ H 19-   7 
4 JANOSIK Radek OB C. Budejovice CZ H 19-   6 
5 KRISCHAN Klaus NF Linz OÖ H 19- 5   
6 KLIMES Petr Sokol Kremze CZ H 19-   4 
7 PELC Vaclav CZ Strakonice CZ H 19-    
8 OBERMÜLLER Markus NF Linz OÖ H 19- 3   
9 OBERMÜLLER Thomas NF Linz OÖ H 19-    
11 VEBR Jiri Kotnov Tabor CZ H 19-    
14 OBERNBERGER Michael NF Linz OÖ H 19-    
15 PÜHRINGER Dominik NF Linz OÖ H 19-    
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 GITTMAIER Doris HSV Ried OÖ D 19- 10   
2 BERGER Gislind NF Linz OÖ D 19- 8   
3 PELCOVA Pavla CZ Strakonice CZ D 19-   7 

disq. DULOVCOVA Marie Sokol Kremze CZ D 19-    
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 ASH Adam OC C. Budejovice CZ H-14   10 
2 SCHMID Florian HSV Ried OÖ H-14 8   
3 SCHMID Thomas HSV Ried OÖ H-14 7   
4 KUGLER Tobias NF Linz OÖ H-14 6   

disq. HORAK Petr SKI Lenora CZ H-14    
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 KUGLER Simon NF Linz OÖ H15-18 10   
2 FALK Stefan NF Linz OÖ H15-18 8   
3 HULEC Filip SKP C. Budejovice CZ H15-18   7 
4 MAIR Severin NF Linz OÖ H15-18 6   
5 BOUCEK Jakub OC C. Budejovice CZ H15-18   5 

disq. PRINC Matej Technik C. Budejovice CZ H15-18    
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 ZÖBL Gottfried HSV Ried OÖ H 35- 10   
2 HEJZLAR Josef OB C. Budejovice CZ H 35-   8 
3 KUGLER Johann NF Linz OÖ H 35- 7   
4 VOGL Roland SV Mietraching D H 35-  6  
5 SEVCIK Marek SKP C. Budejovice CZ H 35-   5 
7 SCHMID Michael HSV Ried OÖ H 35- 4   
8 PRINC David Technik C. Budejovice CZ H 35-   3 
9 PISTA Roman SKI Lenora CZ H 35-    
10 FALK Martin NF Linz OÖ H 35-    
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
2 ZÖLDE Norbert OLV Landshut D H 45-  10  
3 ESCHLBÖCK Rainer NF Linz OÖ H 45- 8   
5 TILLING Giles NF Linz OÖ H 45- 7   
7 LIEBL Siegfried TV Osterhofen D H 45-  6  
8 PÜHRINGER Dieter NF Linz OÖ H 45- 5   

9 BLABLA 
Zdenek 
sen. SKP C. Budejovice CZ H 45-   4 

10 LÄNG Walter HSV Ried OÖ H 45-    
11 BILLER Georg WSV Bernried D H 45-  3  
12 GRUBER Rudi NF Linz OÖ H 45-    

13 RÖßLER Udo 
OLA 
TSV Deggendorf D H 45-    

15 ASH Chris OC C. Budejovice CZ H 45-   2 
16 PSENICKA Miroslav Technik C. Budejovice CZ H 45-   1 



          
Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 HONES Josef HSV Ried OÖ H 55- 10   
2 GITTMAIER Georg sen. HSV Ried OÖ H 55- 8   
3 ZIEGERHOFER Othmar NF Linz OÖ H 55- 7   
4 KÜMPFBECK Josef TV Osterhofen D H 55-  6  
5 AUER Kurt NF Linz OÖ H 55-    
6 RYCHTECKY Josef OB C. Budejovice CZ H 55-   5 
8 KRENEK Ales OB C. Budejovice CZ H 55-   4 
9 KRAUSMANN Walter HSV Ried OÖ H 55-    
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 GLECHNER Albert HSV Ried OÖ H 65- 10   
2 FIERLINGER Adi NF Linz OÖ H 65- 8   
3 GRUNDEL Ivan SOS J. Hradec CZ H 65-   7 
4 BOUCEK Vaclav sen. OC C. Budejovice CZ H 65-   6 
5 GAISBAUER Herbert HSV Ried OÖ H 65- 5   

6 LORENZ Rudolf 
OLA 
TSV Deggendorf D H 65-  4  

8 STINDL Vladislav Sokol Kremze CZ H 65-   3 
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 FALK Sandra NF Linz OÖ D-14 10   
2 KLIMESOVA Sarlota Sokol Kremze CZ D-14   8 
3 GRUSZKA Cora NF Linz OÖ D-14 7   
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 ZEMANOVA Aneta SKI Lenora CZ D15-18   10 
2 WIMMER Doris NF Linz OÖ D15-18 8   
3 KUGLER Sabine NF Linz OÖ D15-18 7   
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 LIEBL Gertrud TV Osterhofen D D 35-  10  
2 VOGL Karin SV Mietraching D D 35-  8  
3 TICHY Jana Tolar J. Hradec CZ D 35-   7 
4 ESCHLBÖCK Gudrun NF Linz OÖ D 35- 6   
6 GUSENBAUER Petra NF Linz OÖ D 35- 5   
7 PETER Elke NF Linz OÖ D 35- 4   
          

Rg. Nachname Vorname Abk Ort Nat Klasse OÖ NB SB 
1 HEJZLAROVA Vladimira OB C. Budejovice CZ D 45-   10 
2 BREMOVA Hilda SKI Lenora CZ D 45-   8 
3 TROUPOVA Vladena Sokol Kremze CZ D 45-   7 
4 RODER Ulrike HSV Ried OÖ D 45- 6   
5 ZIEGERHOFER Anneliese NF Linz OÖ D 45- 5   
6 KOVARIEKOVA Darja Sokol Kremze CZ D 45-    
7 LÄNG Eva HSV Ried OÖ D 45- 4   
8 HANOUSEK Maria NF Linz OÖ D 45-    
       230 63 144 

 


